Artikeldetails

D91445HM10x45S

Gewindestifte mit Innensechskant und Spitze

Artikelnummer:

Normart:
Normnummer:
Durchmesser:
Lange:
Werkstoff:
Produktklasse:

Gewindenenndurchmesser metrisch:

Schraubenlange/Nennlange:
Gewindesteigung:
Gewinderichtung:
Gewindeart:

Antriebsart:
Antriebsgréfie:

Masse je 100 Stlck:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A9142000100045

DIN

914
10,00 mm
45,00 mm
45 H

A

10 mm
45 mm
1,5 mm
RH

M

Innensechskant
5 mm

2,017 kg
73181548

100 Stk.

Potsdamer %
Schrauben



	Artikeldetails

