

Artikeldetails

D 914 45 H M 10 x 45 S

Gewindestifte mit Innensechskant und Spitze

Artikelnummer: A9142000100045

Normart:	DIN
Normnummer:	914
Durchmesser:	10,00 mm
Länge:	45,00 mm
Werkstoff:	45 H
Produktklasse:	A

Gewindenenddurchmesser metrisch:	10 mm
Schraubenlänge/Nennlänge:	45 mm
Gewindesteigung:	1,5 mm
Gewinderichtung:	RH
Gewindeart:	M

Antriebsart:	Innensechskant
Antriebsgröße:	5 mm

Masse je 100 Stück:	2,017 kg
Zolltarifnummer:	73181548

Menge/VE:	100 Stk.
-----------	----------